
Pos.

MX 3/1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MX 3/2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

St.Nr.

12

4

19

13

32

34

43

118

98

68

84

370

56

78

61

82

74

97

66

70

195

54

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Bernhard Hüther

Sascha Steinberg

Franz Reithmayer

Rainer Rötzer

Johann Glonner

Johann Pfrombeck

Martin Scheitinger

Michael Burgstaller

Erich Hörgstetter

Werner Daum

Holger Kolinowsky

Andreas Kraft

Horst Kreuzer

Stefan Pöllmann

Georg Bienias

Josef Fuß

Benno Dörfler

Herbert Prummer

Stefan Grünwald

Volker Steinberg

Michael Kluge

Erich Völkl

Verein/Bewerber

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

MC Saal

CMF Essenbach

MC Hohenlinden

MC Hohenlinden

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MV Warching

MSC Berching

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

AMC Gablingen

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

MSC Eichenried

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

Sponsor

Crossjunkies Racing Team

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

84416 Taufkirchen / Vils

84155 Bodenkirchen

93138 Lappersdorf

84051 Essenbach

85604 Zorneding

85435 Erding

84034 Landshut

81929 München

84432 Hohenpolding

86675 Buchdorf

91189 Regelsbach

85551 Kirchheim

84155 Bodenkirchen

86391 Stadtbergen

81243 München

84152 Mengkofen

84088 Neufahrn

85232 Bergkirchen

85305 Jetzendorf

84155 Bodenkirchen

85399 Hallbergmoos

83727 Schliersee

R1.

22

25

20

18

15

16

13

14

25

18

22

16

14

15

13

11

0

10

20

9

12

0

R2.

25

22

20

16

18

14

15

13

25

20

16

18

15

14

12

13

22

11

0

10

0

--

Gesamtpunktzahl

47

47

40

34

33

30

28

27

50

38

38

34

29

29

25

24

22

21

20

19

12

0
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                         Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 3/1 + MX 3/2

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport - Motocross 2015


